

FROSTING/FILLING INGREDIENT LABELS

CHOCOLATE BUTTERCREAM

INGREDIENTS: CONFECTIONER'S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **COCOA POWDER, VANILLA SYRUP** (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **WATER**

EntICING Cakes, LLC
1480 Indianola Ave.
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT ___ OZ (___ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

COCONUT CREAM BUTTERCREAM

INGREDIENTS: POWDERED SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **VANILLA SYRUP** (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), **COCONUT EXTRACT** (Artificial Flavor, Propylene Glycol)

EntICING Cakes, LLC
1480 Indianola Ave.
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT ___ OZ (___ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

COOKIE DOUGH BUTTERCREAM

INGREDIENTS: POWDERED SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **VANILLA SYRUP** (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), **LIGHT BROWN SUGAR** (Cane Sugar, Cane Molasses), **MINI CHOCOLATE CHIPS** (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract)

EntICING Cakes, LLC
1480 Indianola Ave.
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT ___ OZ (___ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

COTTON CANDY BUTTERCREAM

INGREDIENTS: CONFECTIONER'S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **COTTON CANDY EXTRACT** (Artificial Flavor, Propylene Glycol), **VANILLA SYRUP** (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **BLUE FOOD COLORING** (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Glycerin, Water, Brilliant Blue FCF, Modified Corn Starch, Erythrosine, Agar Gum, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Citrate), **WATER**

EntICING Cakes, LLC
1480 Indianola Ave.
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT ___ OZ (___ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

ESPRESSO BUTTERCREAM

INGREDIENTS: CONFECTIONER'S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **COFFEE**, **VANILLA SYRUP** (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **WATER**

EntICING Cakes, LLC
1480 Indianola Ave.
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT ___ OZ (___ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

MAPLE BUTTERCREAM

INGREDIENTS: POWDERED SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **MAPLE SYRUP**

EntICING Cakes, LLC
1480 Indianola Ave.
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT ____ OZ (____ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

MINT BUTTERCREAM

INGREDIENTS: CONFECTIONER'S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **MINT EXTRACT** (Artificial Flavor, Propylene Glycol), **VANILLA SYRUP** (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **GREEN FOOD COLORING** (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Glycerin, Water, FD&C Yellow 5, FD&C Blue 1, Food Starch-Modified Corn, Agar Gum, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Citrate), **WATER**

EntICING Cakes, LLC
1480 Indianola Ave.
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT ____ OZ (____ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

OREO BUTTERCREAM

INGREDIENTS: CONFECTIONER'S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **OREOS** (Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Folic Acid, High Oleic Canola Oil and/or Palm Oil and/or Canola Oil, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Baking Soda, Cornstarch, Salt, Soy Lecithin (Emulsifier), Vanillin-An Artificial Flavor, Chocolate), **VANILLA SYRUP** (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **WATER**

EntICING Cakes, LLC
1480 Indianola Ave.
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT ____ OZ (____ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

PEANUT BUTTER BUTTERCREAM

INGREDIENTS: CONFECTIONER'S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **PEANUT BUTTER** (Peanuts, Sugar, Hydrogenated Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Partially Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil), **VANILLA SYRUP** (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **WATER**

EntICING Cakes, LLC
1480 Indianola Ave.
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT ____ OZ (____ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

VANILLA BUTTERCREAM

INGREDIENTS: CONFECTIONER'S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **VANILLA SYRUP** (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **WATER**

EntICING Cakes, LLC
1480 Indianola Ave.
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT ____ OZ (____ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

CHOCOLATE GANACHE

INGREDIENTS: CHOCOLATE CHIPS (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), **COCONUT OIL** and/or **HEAVY CREAM** (cream (milk), mono and diglycerides, polysorbate 80 and carrageenan)

EntICING Cakes, LLC
1480 Indianola Ave.
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT ____ OZ (____ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

WHITE CHOCOLATE GANACHE

INGREDIENTS: WHITE CHOCOLATE CHIPS (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Whole Milk Powder, Nonfat Dry Milk, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract, Natural Flavor), **COCONUT OIL** and/or **HEAVY CREAM** (cream (milk), mono and diglycerides, polysorbate 80 and carrageenan)

EntICING Cakes, LLC
1480 Indianola Ave.
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT ____ OZ (____ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.